
T

GELID Silent Series (80mm, 90mm & 120mm)    

SPECIFICATIONS    

 

FEATURES

GELID Solutions Ltd . is a  Hong Kong based  c ompany with Swiss Management. 

GELID designs and  manufac tures therma l solutions, CPU c oolers, fans, and  

other c omputer ha rdware for gamers and  silent enthusiasts. www.gelidsolutions.c om

Case Fans with sophistic ated Temperature Control & external Sensor 

Designed  for d isc erning silent enthusiasts GELID Silent TC fans p rovide add itiona l a irflow by c hang-

ing  the fan speed  ac c ord ing to your ac tua l tempera ture needs, g iving  you no more noise than 

absolutely nec essary and  maximum c ooling  when needed . An intelligent IC embedded  in the 

fan’s PCB a llows smart va riab le fan speeds. Eac h fan impeller has been ind ividua lly ba lanc ed  

using the la test tec hnology to guarantee stab le opera tion. To add  to the silenc e fan mounts 

rep lac e trad itiona l sc rews and  a re made of high qua lity, tempera ture resistant, extra  long lasting  

rubber and  stop  vib ra tions from the fan motor from travelling  into your PC c ase.

Hydro Dynamic  Bearing             Temperature Control & Sensor              High Airflow
  
Rubber Fan Mounts                Optimized Fan Blades          Silent Operation 

Long Lifetime (50'000 h MTTF at 40°C)   High Static  Pressure                     5 Years Warranty

Air Flow (CFM)

Bearing  

Cab le Length (mm)        

Current (A)        

Dimension (mm)          

Fan Speed  (RPM)             

Noise Level (dBA)           

Sta tic  Pressure (mmAq)

Voltage (V)                                     

Warranty (years)             

Weight (g )

INCLUDED              

          

27 

Hydro Dynamic    

500          

0.13            

80 x 80 x 25             

900(22°C) - 2000(42°C)        

10 - 21.5

1.65                           

12         

5           

55        

4 Fan Mounts          

37.89 

Hydro Dynamic    

500          

0.18           

92 x 92 x 25             

900(22°C) - 2000(42°C)        

11 - 23.5

2.0                           

12         

5           

76        

4 Fan Mounts          

58 

Hydro Dynamic  

500          

0.18           

120 x 120 x 25           

750(22°C) - 1500(42°C) 

12 - 25.5

1.6         

12         

5           

130        

4 Fan Mounts          

SILENT 9 TC SILENT 12 TCSILENT 8 TC

GELID TC FAN CURVE

Low Speed Optimized Silent Fan

Silent 8/ 9/ 12

www.gelidsolutions.com

TC

Extra Long Lifetime Rubber Fan MountsSilent Opera tion

Volume

5 Years Warranty


